
WEYMOUTH ROAD

D
A
M

I
A
N

 
W

A
Y

285

2/310

310

2/326

3

297

1/310

316

293

281

318

4
6

308

287

8

5

304

302

300

320

10

306

283
312

314

295

OR
IG

IN
AL

 S
IZ

E
0

10
20

30
40

50
70

60
80

90
10

0
15

0
DO

 N
OT

 S
CA

LE
 - 

IF
 IN

 D
OU

BT
, A

SK
20

0m
m

Drawing No.

Stamp
Date

Status
Stamp

Rev.

A1

A1
Scales

A3
Scales

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

A

FOR CONSULTATION
27/04/2018

4404009-CS01

1:250 1:500

WEYMOUTH ROAD
PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN REFUGE ISLAND

WEYMOUTH ROAD

NEW 150m LONG

NSAAT LINES 1m

STRIPE, 1m GAP

NEW 100mm WIDE

REFLECTORISED WHITE

MEDIAN WITH 600mm

WIDE DIAGONAL BARS

NEW PEDESTRIAN REFUGE

ISLAND WITH NEW 'RG-17

KEEP LEFT' SIGNS

NEW PRAM CROSSING

WITH TACTILE PAVERS

NEW PRAM CROSSING

WITH TACTILE PAVERS

FOOTPATH TO

RECONSTRUCTED

FOOTPATH TO

RECONSTRUCTED

EXISTING SIGN

NEW TRAFFIC ISLAND

NEW KERBLINE

NEW PRAM CROSSING

NEW STREET LIGHT POLE

EXISTING VEHICLE CROSSING

CYCLE LANE

EXISTING TRAFFIC ISLAND

NEW / RELOCATED SIGN

EXISTING STREET LIGHT POLE

NEW PLANTED SIDE ISLAND

NEW RED TEXTURED SURFACING

EXISTING BUS STOP

EXISTING BUS

STOP

WEYMOUTH ROAD

N

NEW SIGNALISED TRAFFIC LIGHT POLE
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NEW RED TEXTURED

SURFACE WITH

'SLOW' MARKING

NEW 100m LONG

NSAAT LINES 1m

STRIPE, 1m GAP

NEW RIGHT TURN BAY

NEW BROKEN YELLOW LINES "NSAAT"

LEGEND
ROAD MARKINGS

EXISTING BROKEN YELLOW LINES "NSAAT"

NEW STREET LIGHT

POLE LOCATION

NEW 100mm WIDE REFLECTORISED

WHITE MEDIAN WITH 600mm WIDE

DIAGONAL BARS
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